
Lampa
robocza
XTQY



Źródło światła:

Napięcie:

Wiązka światła:

Barwa światła:

Podłączenie:

Stopień ochrony IP:

Homologacja:

Numer OEI:

Model:

Wymiary:

Moc:

Strumień świetlny: 

Numer OEI:

Model:

Wymiary:

Moc:

Strumień świetlny: 

LED

9-32V

Szeroka

Żółta

Deutsch 2 pin lub kabel

IP69K

ECE R10

1. OEI312003731

XTQ1Y

82x88 mm

40W

3400 lm

2. OEI312003732

XTQ2Y

95x110 mm

60W

5100 lm

Lampa robocza LED XTQY series
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